PETITION(FOR ZONING RE-CL&EIFICATIO
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION we

TO THE 7ONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMOKE COUNTy:
t & Martha Sinsky, William & Sylvia Sinsky, Mollie Rudow,

1, or we, .(511, _1,_R99.1. ty, Inc. | legal owner.S of the property sifuste in !

County and which is described In the description and plat attached hereto and made a part

‘hereby petition (1) that the zoning status of the herein deseribed property be re-classified,

10 the Zoning Law of Baltimore Coualy, £rom an—- . .--—-——-. 3 IS ENE one tof ¥’ 2747

RA Aren
zone; for the following reasons: NW-&G

RA=K

(1) Because of changes in the character of the
neighborhood; and

{2) Because of an error in the original zoning.

Soe Att.ohed Bascription

and (3) for a Specis] Exception, under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore
County, 1o use the herein described property, for.... A0 slsvator apartment building , ___

Property is to be p«l!!d and advertised as prescribed by Zmlng Regulations.

1. or we, agree to pay expenses of above reclassification and/or Special Exception advertising,
posting, etc, upon filing of Ihis petition, and further agree to and are 1o be bound by the zoning
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore
coumy. o

/fc Horooooe
/f%

Y s

P

ction company
713

M “"‘%famm%ﬂ».,/x@

George W. White
10 Tight st vace
Address Baltimore, Maryland 21202

" Protestant's Afiorney

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. . .. . .______.. day
| A Pt <ao, 186___, that the subject matter of this pmuuu,. advertised, as
required by the Zoning Law of Bajtimore County, in 1o newspapers of general circulation through-
out ore County, that properfy be pasted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioncr of Baltimore County in Room 14, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

County, on the.

-day of at _____ o'elock

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

Mareh 18, 1968
Guomer £ Gavasus

R — Mr. Max Goodman,
Tomne conmmamanen 2321 Swarthmore Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland 21215

Re: Peition for Re dassification and
Special Excoption - N/E Side
Eulerdale Drive 155' N/E of
Langrehr Road, 2nd District -
John and Edith Euler, Petitioner -
Harlei Corst. Co., Cont. Pur/

No, 65-289-RX

Dear Mr, Goodman:

1 am in receipt of your letter of March 17
fqueating an extension of the apecial axception in the above
matter,

1 have today passed my Otder granting
an extension for iwo (2) years beginning March 18, 1968 and
expiring March 18, 1570,

Attached is copy of said Order.

cc: George W, White, [Esq.,
10 Light St
Baltimors, Md. 21202

arry . Swartswaldis, Ir.,
9 Munsey Bldg. ,
altimore, Md. 21202

Fred E. Waldrop, Esq.,
Masonic Building
Tg

-$ )

AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION 5
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

I, or we,.dohn & Edith Euler ___ iegal ownerS. of the property situsts in
County and which s described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part
hereby petition (1) that the soning status of the herein described property be re-classified,

1o the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an..—-..---BS. . SRR 008
. S———

(1) Because of changes in the characcer of the
neighborhood; and

(2) Becauss of an error in the original zoning.

Ses Attached Gescription

and (2) for a Special Exception, under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Reguistions of Baltimore
County, 10 use ths hereln described property, for..aAn_slevatox apartment building,

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescrived by Zoning Hegulations.
1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above reclassification and/or Special Exception advertising,
posting, etc., upon filing of this petition, and further agree (o and are to be bound by the roning
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County sdopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore
County.

HARLEI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Gacm;e W. White s
19 l.i.th: “Street
Address _Balti

______ -, 198__5 that the subject matter of this petition be adveriised, as
required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, In two newspapers of general circulation through-
out Baltimare County, that property be posted, and that the public bearing be kad before the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore County In Room 106, County Office Bullding in Towson, Baltimore
County, on th 198h______..___day of..April 1965, 11239 o'clock

wao 8 [ F s
L Pa M, ”

i 0 PLARRLG & Daen

RE: PETITION FOR RECLAssification !
and Special Exception - N/E Side BEFORE
Eulerdale Drive 155' N/E of :
Langrehr Road, Znd District
John & Edith Euler, Petitioners
Harlel Const. Co., Cont, Pur. oF

ZONING COMMISSIONER

BALTIMORE COUNTY

No. 650289-RX

It is this f"Pz {_ day of March, 1968, by the

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Courty, ORDERED that the

aforesaid special exception is hercby extended ior a period of

stwo (2) years from March 18, 1968 Tkh 18, 1970,

ning Commissioner of
altimore County

PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATION,// o #*

Baltimore, Maryland 21207

John & Edith Euler - f55-289-RX

‘Furilur south along the relocated Milford Mill Rood to the intersection of Liberty Rood, and
| from that point about one-half mile east to the Beltway interchange.
[

L | would not be created by either the proposed raclassification o R-A of the gronting of the

|hw- satisfied the of Section 502.1 p ing fo special P Itis,
-||'n\-ual, our general feeling that the location of opartments in this vicinity should be
iol(cnmi, raffic wise, toword the newly relocated Milford Mill Rood rather than along the:
narrower Eiiemiller and Longrehr Roods, and that the apariment residents should not use

| aforesaid Eitemiller or Langrehr Roods

of March, 1966 by the County Board of Appeals, OR DERE D that the reclessification and
spacial axception patitionad for, be and the same is hereby GRANTED, subject fo the cfore-
mentioned restrictions. |

sublitle B of Marylond Rules of Precedure, 1961 edition.

OPINION

This matter comes before the Board of Appeals on the petition of John and
Edith Euler and the Horlei C: Company for the reclassil of 30.1 acres of
land from ifs present R-4 o R-A (Residy | -A, ), ond a special ex=
ception for on Elevator Apartmant Building (in the mid-rise apartment category) on o small
portion of sald land located in the southeast portion of subject property .

The property is located af the end of o siraet known as Euler Avenue in the
Second Election District of Baltimore County.  Euler Avenue runs to the north of Milford
Mill Rood and connects with Milford Mill Rood ot a point approximately 1200 feet north of
the intersection of Milford Mill ond Liberty Roods.  There is, however, o proposed reloca=
tion of Milford Mill Road in the vicinity of the subject property so that Milford Mill Rood
will actually abut subject property on the east.  This relocatizn of Milford Mill Rood (see
Petitioners' Exhibits No. 2 ond No. 3) is currently being designed by Matz, Childs und
Associates, Inc. under contract with Boltimore County as indicated in Petitioners' Exhibit
No. 3, o letter from Albert B. Koltenbach, Director of Public Works for Baltimore County
dated January 18, 1966.  Funds for the ocquisition, for rights-of-way on this project are
in the 1966-47 Budget with funds for construction in the following year.  There is alio o
possibility thot construction of that short stratch from Wildor Avenue westerly to the subject
property (see Pefitioners' Exhibit No. 2) could be accomplished during 196667 provided
the rights—of-way can be cleared.  This coistruction would have to be completed as a
developer type project.

!onrd of Education for drainage purposes for their recreation fields located further west of
m- subject property, being a sirip, opproximately 100 feet wide, of park -type open space;

1 on . e north by a thirty=five acre parcel which is the property of Leon Crone ond which was
reclassified from k-6 ta R-A in 1965; to the south by R~6 residential properties, par-
ticularly along Langrehr Rood end Eitemiller Road both of which connect with the wbject
property. To the east and southeast of the property is Milford Mill Rood and across Milford

iR

pos-?

The Baard is of the opinion, from the testimony offered, that a traffic problem|

sp':lul exception for the Elevator Apartments. |t is our fusther feeling that petitioners

Eitemiller or Langrehr Roods for their meons of ingress ond egress. 11 Is for this recson we |
impose as one of the restrictions in the granting of the special excepticn that a means of
ingress and/or egress should not be provided or ollowed from the subject prope:ty to the

For the foregoing reasons the Boord is granting the special exception subject
to the following restrictions: |

1. Site plon approval by the Deportment of Plonning and |
Zoning, und the Depertment of Public Works

2. That ne ingress and/or egress be permitted from the sub-
ject property southerly along Eitemiller Road or
Langrehr Road

ORDER |

For the reasons set forth in the Opinton, i this_ /Y day

Any appeal from this decision must be in iccordance with Chapter 1100,

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUN'I\}

e

e PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION  : BEFORE L2
from an R-6 zone o an R-A zone, e

and SPECIAL EXCEPTION foran  : COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS (
Elevator Apartment Building, f’ 63" 254
NE/S Eulerdale Drive 155" NE : [ #
of Langrehr Road, mep
2nd District : BALTIMORE COYNTY
John and Edith Euler, Petitioner
Harlel Construction Compuny, : No. 65-;
Confract Purchaser

! The property is bounded on the west by land owned by the Baltimors County |

Y

John & Edith Evler - 289-RX
I

Mill @ project known os "Vicioria™; and fo the northeast of the sbject
Milford Mill swimming pool ond picalc grounds which has been operated s

ple of <snge in the character of the naighborhood which hos token place sines the adoption
of the corpishensive lond uie map in question on November 15, 1962.  The primary changs|
Tndicaced is thot of the aforementioned property of Leon Crone, located just north of the
subject property, which was reclossified from R~6 to R=A by decision of the Baltimors County
Board of Appeals dated Felivary 4, 1964, ond this reclassification was finally affirmed by
an Order of the Court of Appaeals of Moryland dated October 14, 1965.  There was also

|| testimony as to thres other reclosifications of significonce in the general orea of the subject
property, and festimony as to other chonges as a result of:

The relocation of Milford Mill Road, and
An increasa in He need for apartments as
a result of the modem frend foword aport=

ment living.

1+ is the opinion of the Board Hiat there hos been a sufficient change in the character of the
neighborhood fo warront the reclossification of the subject property from R-6 to R-A as re-
quested by the petitioners.

The petitioners have alsi asked for = special exception for the Elevator
Aporiment Bullding an the southeast portior. of the subject tract (see Petitioners' Exhibit
Mo. 1). Several persons living in the neighborhood along Langrehr and Eitemiller Roads
appeored fo protest the reclamification and special exceplion petitioned for and stated as
| their primory recson for protesting thot they felt tha proposed use for apartments would tend
‘i + create traffic problems ond congestion along roads and streets in the genoral area.  These
| protestonts were particulorly concerned over any additional traffic being generated along
!‘ Langrehe or Eitemiller Roods.  Eitemiller Road is a paved road opproximately twenty feet
wide on @ fifty foct right-of-woy, and is entirely without curb or gutter.  The more recent|
daveloped portion of Langrehr Road, consisting of that portion from the subject property 4
extending southerly appraximately 200 feet, is o paved rood thirty feet wide and 'os curb
|| and gutter.  However, from the end of that 200 foot portion southerly to Liberty Road,
| the balance of Lengrehs Road is exactly like Eitemiller Rood. It was the opinion of Mr.
| Robert Czabon,  qualified traffic enginser who testified on behalf of the petitioners, that
ninety percent of the residents occupying the proposed oparime. 3 fo be located on the sub=
joct property would usa as a means of ingress and egress Milford Mill Road (as relocated)
rather thon Eitemiller or Langrehr Roods.  Persons leaving the proposed apartment project
by the exit shown on Petitioness' Exhibit No. 1 would only have to fravei about 1500 fest

1
|

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

4 along
ants shall be J\zca.rl in 3 pattern m
au,

Par!
2o Packing shall be designed so as to
radiua for turning at end of pari

CRY/bbr
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o o somnsan BALTIMGRE, MD 21202

ELEPHONE MuLBERAY 5-8747

April 29, 1965

ERTIFIED MALL

Honorable John G. Rosw
zoning Commissioner
county Gffice Building

111 West Chesapeake Avenus
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Potition for Reclassification
R-6 to R.A. and Special Exception
for Elevator Apartment building
55/ of Eulerdale Drive, 1:5'
Northeast of Langrehr Road -
2nd District
John & Edith Euler, Herbert & Martha
sinsky, William & Sylvia Sinsky,
Mollic Rudow and Gail Realty, Inc.,
Petitioners
No. 65-289-RX

Dear Mr. Rose:

Please enter ar Appeal on behalf of Harlei Constrrction
Company, Contract purchasei, to thne Baltimore County Board of
Appeals from the Order ¢! Edward D. Hardesty, Deputy Zoning
comiissioner, dated April (9, 1965, denying the reclassification
and special exception sought in the above entitled matter.

Please transmit all papcrs and records in the case to
the Baltimore County Board of Appeals.

We have enclosed our check Na. 22444, made payable to
Baltimore Couaty, Maryland, in the amount of $80.00, covering the
costs of the Appeal and two signs.

Very truly yours,

George © White, Jr.
Attorne: for Harlei construction
comparny

!

.

- ' BALTII&:BE COUNTY, MAI\YLAN’

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

10.... ME= John G Rese

Director

FRos._George E. Gaveslis,
#55-289-RX. "R-6 10 R.A. and a Spscial Exception for Ele sator Aportment
ng. Nrtheast side of Eulderdate Drive 135 feer Northeant of Langrehr Road.

g the propesty of John and Edith Euler, ef. al.”

suBgEcT__ P
8
B

2nd District

HEARIN Monday, April 19, 1965 (1:30 P.M.)

The planning #taff of the Ofiice of Planning and Zoning has reviewed the subject petition
and offers tne following commants:

' is puopesed to realign Milford Mill Road in 1970 13 the northwest of its present
location, so that it will ob:t the subject property. Part of the new right-of-way
could be ablained by the County ir onnaction with development of the site. The
southem partion of the new right oy, howaver, could not be obtcined ot that
time. Present access lo the site is by way of Longrehr ond Eitemiller Roads — both

tom-narrowly paved and passing through cottage areas; other access would require
o devious roule along present Milford Mill, then doubling back. Until Miliord Mill
Road is realigned, access to the subject site will be inadequate, frama  plonning
viewpoint, for sny apartment development. An aportment proposal is thus premature
at this timea

Mr, Max Goodman,

2321 Swarthmors Avanus
Baltimore, Maryland 21213

Re: Petition for Redassification and
Excaption - N/E Side
Eslerdale Drive 135 N/E of
Langrehr Road, 2ad District -
John and Edith Eulez, Petitionsr -

Harlel Const. Co., Cont. Pur/
Na, 68-289-RX

Dear Mr. Goodmant

raques!
matter,

an extension for two (2)

14.n tn racelpt of your lstter of Marzh 17

I have today p!

explring March 18, 1970,

cet Georga, W, Witlte,
10 L4, at,
B ore,~Md. 21202

Zoning Comml

Harry 5. Swartswelder, Jr.,
1709 Munsey Bldg. .

Baltimore, Md, 21202

Fred. E. Waldrop, Esq.,

Masonic Bullding

the arars recla

the abave dese

Towson, Md. 21204

1 martios,

oty

¢ or area be and the

Spactal

Very truly yours

titlan wan sitmitted on a

ting an extension of the speclsl enception In the above

ed my Owder granting
yéars beginning March 18, 1968 and.

Attachied Is copy of sald Order.

Ir

it woald 1-pear

ioula

r the sci

at the

MAX : :
WR17 ¥a 24 7 S RE:

FoR
and ] N/E Side BEFORE !
] Eulsrdals Drive 158! N/X of '
Langrehr Road, 2ad District - ZONINC. COMMIBSIONER
Tohn & Edith Culer, Pétiticners 1

Harled Goast. Co., Comty Pur, or
¥
BALTIMORE COUNTY 4

LONING DEPARTMENT
Sy

Mo, $30289-RX )

VARGE 17,1968,
ll:l:l:l'l"llll

MR. JoNN 6. RSSE,
Z0NIN6 GOMMISSIONER,
BALTINOAR GOWNTT ),

BEAR M, ROSE;

A E
Itis thls day of Mareh, 1968, by the

i
N MARGN THE BIGNTEEN o Zonlag of County, that the
seue sau ar ot WIRLS SRR 0 e,

L e B EPTION PETITIGNED TOR WNBEX ZONIN® GASE NUMBER

aforaseid spacial exception is hereby extsnded for & period of

I AK INFORMED THAT SPEGIAL KXG) two (2) yonss from March 18, 1968 to March 18, 1970,

MaST BE WSED ZITEIN TWe SINGE THIS TWe hieh &
us| TEARS. TEAR P
MW EXPIRELIG,I THEREFORE ASK POR AN KXTENTION FeR :xgigIﬂlL

TWe IRARS,
TR
VOOLD BE SINGEASLY APFRESLATES o ATIN TN THE ABevE

Zoning Commissloner of
Baltimcre County

VERT TMWLY TeuRs

Z(‘éf gmrwé’ teiates

‘ ILD5 & AS‘OCIATES,

0 Creemecll Boidge RL .r..w( :

Page Two.

DESCRIPTION
ErLo Dty Sl #l>

30.1 ACRE PARCEL - NE SIDE OF EUI ERDALE DRIVE a plat entitled "Victoria", and recorded among said Land Records

SECGND ELECTION DISTRICT - BALTIMORE COUNTY, in Plat Bock GLB 20, page 168, thence binding on the northwest

o sutlines of said last mentioncd plat, the wix following courses and wes

Present Zoning R6 PRCA distances, (1} N 16* 34" 30" E - 53, 91 feet, (2) N 20" 56' 30" E -

Proposed Zoning RA {with Special Exception for Elevator Apartments) ¢y

£rink

ables

BO. 14 feet, (3) N 33" 32" 50" E - 80. M fe~r, (4) N 46 09' 10" E - 80. 14

Beginning for the same at a point on the northeast side of Euisrdale feet, (51N 66* 22" 50" E - 62.33 feet and (6) N 52* 27' 20" E - 319.85

teet, thencs leaving vaid cutlire, N 46* 46' 10" W

Drive, 60 feet wide, as shown on a plat entitled "Plat No. 1 of Eulerd = 250. 82 feet

N 2G° 43' 30" W= 226.30 feet, N 57° 57" 30" W - 552, 34 feet,

and recordedamong the Land Records of Baltimore County in Plat Bock

560°30' cu" W - 260. 48 feet, 5 4

G.L.3. 22, page 86, said poiat of beginning located § 46° 05' 30" E- © AT 50" W - 498.71 jeet,

§46* 17" E -

155.00 feet, more or less, as measured alonp said northeast sids of 55.00 fest, 5 41* 37' 10" W - 210. 72 feet to a point on

Eulerdale Drivs from its intersection with the northeasterly prolongation said northeast side of Eulerdale Drive, thenc ing
i " . thence binding theresa,

of the center line of Langrehr Road, as shown on said plat running thence, 5467 05" 30" E - 372. 98 feet to the place of beginning

Containing 30. 1 acres of land, more or less.

binding on a part of the outline of said plat § 43° 54! 30" W- 283. 5 feet,

thence 5 46* 13' E - 155. 00 feet to a pointin the certer line of Eitemiller
RS:img

Road, thence binding on said center line, S 43° 47" W - 123. 50 feet, thence
2/10/65

§437 47" W - 80.30 feet, 5 36 24' £ - 311.02

§456° 13' E - 186. 50 feex,
J. O, saz24

feet, N 23° 05' 50" E - 71. 92 feet, N 53* 13' 30" F - 126, 66 feer,

N JT* 12' W - 120. 00 feet, N 53° 13' 30" E - 160.60 feet to a point on the

18 feet wide, thence N 43° 48' E - 18.00

southwest side of Euler Avenue,

feet to a point on the northeast side of Fuler Avenue, thence, N 43°48' E-

160,00 feet, S. 37° 12' E - 120.00 feat, N 42 21' E - 215, 38 feet,

N 46* 50" W - 16,29 feet, N 44° 33" 40" E

- 153.58 feet, 546 50' E -

4.85 feet to the westernmost corner of that parcel of land shown on
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March 16, 1965 281
#65"
BALTIMGRE COUKTY OFFICE OF PLAXKING AND ZONING
COUNTT OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON Ly HARYLAND

Gncrgs i ibite, Jr.; Lege Radlassi oar

10 Light 5
Baltinore, Maryland 21202 SUBJECT: Rxception fa clevator
*: Apartment Puildins for Oail
Healty, Inc.etal iocated E of
ler Fd, 2nd Diste
The Zonirg Advisery Ceamittee has reviewed the subject petition
makes the following commante:

BUILEAU OF

HIN0y Ses attached comwenmts,

FIKE BULEA 1 Soe attached comments,

The following members had no corment to offer:

Eoard of ‘ducation

Health Lepartment

Indrotrial Commission
rtmnt

Buildince Depa:

State Roads Cammission

cer  Albert Mw:ﬂu nI Flanning & Zondng
Fngineering

Ri~ard Moope=-Traffi
Lt. HorriseFire Pareas

Yours vory truly.

s
Chief of Permit and
Petition Proceasing

. .TWFIC ENQINEER NG .n\‘ls'
nl

SUBGMRY Yol
Waven Coummos, Cavur (Drmecrionar)
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Baltimare Caunty
Depastmint of Public

CounTy OFFice BuiLbiNg
TOWSON 4, MARYLAND

ALBENT B RALTENEAGH

IR w— January 18, 1566

Mr. Leater
Matz, Childs & Associates, Inc.
1020 Cromwell Bridge Road
Towson, Maryland 2120k

Hefaranca: Milford Mill Road
Job Order 5-179-35

Dear Mr. Matz:

The reconstruction of Milfora Mill Roud between Liverty
Road and Prince George Road is currently being designed by
Matz, Childs & Assoolates, Inc. This project includes the
ralocation of Hilford Mill Road betwssn the eastern end of the
Giant Food property and the end of the existing relocation at
Wildor Avenus. Funds for the acquisition of rights of way on
this project are in the 1966-57 Budget with funds for comstruc-
tion in the following year.

4ith regard to the Goodman property, we are expeditlag tie
approval of engineering drawings in tnis area 3o that this con-
struction could be accomplished in advance of the contract for
the entirs project. This is being dona so that the short straich
from Wildor Avenue westerly to the Goodman propercy could be
¢ nstructed following the acquisition of rights of way as &
Developer-typa project using 5.1 funds for construction. This
would allow construction to take place in 1966-87 assuming
rights of way could be clearsd.

Vary truly yours,
2/ v/
Hie s 12T 2t

Dirsctar

® . ® . Gy 257 Rx

CERTWICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUMTY
TVowsn, Siprylond

M[}‘*x—/ 3/ FesT

SO e Dute of
Posted for mﬂfw &é(’tﬂﬂ' ""ﬂﬂ-i}d‘&/ Mﬂf:ﬁm

L.,T::;,ai\m At &&Mhuﬂ’n’tz J

5.1 175 RS
.dohn s FAL. Tuler..elbaek.
Location of property:

Location of Signs: A//4 acdi.

WE dind: Lusbe . Lokl

Hemarks: .. /73

Posted by ... o s S Date o return. Y8Y. LA, .

®

EUBENE G. RICKS
ATTORNEY AND COUNBELLOR AT Law
oma
i avemuE
ane 21204

October 25, 1965

County Bocrd of Appeals
County Office Building
Towsen, Meryland 21204
Re: Petition for Reclassification
R-6 to R-A 2nd. District
NE/S Eulerdale Drive
John Euler et al, Petitioners
No. 65-299-Rx

Gentlemen:

Please cnter my appearance for the Petitionurs in the above entitled
case and direct all further correspondence concerning the same to me.,

1 understand that this case has been pending for more than seven

months, and 1 therefore request that every consideration be given to .n early
hearing date .

Very truly yours.

’ //,é

ne G. Ricks

¢ o

e Whits, Jros Doge
10 |.|‘| strest
Baltisere, Md, 21222

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
County Offica Building

111 W. Chewpeoke Avenue
Towson 4, Marylard

Your patition hos been raceived anc accepted for filing this

day of ,I%& o

OHN G. ROSE
Zoning Commiuionar

Owner Nome:

» 68 ol
Reviewed by o opo ;"2

-5 arsy * 20565 M=

4 COUNTY. MARYLAND

IMPORTANT! MAKE
MAIL TO Dlv!slaﬂ OF
PLEASE -'n-l

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE
COLLEGTION & RECEIF TS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSL N 4, MAKYLAND
mN OF THIS BiLL WITH MEMITTANCE.

[
INTEROFFICE muurmu:.
DIVISION OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
Baltimore Gounty, Margland
Towsen 4, Maryland

Date_ Maxch 22, 1905 .
Mr. James &, Dyer
Bugene J, Clifford
Itew 4 - ZAC - March 9, 1965 - NHortheast siic of
Eulerdale Drive 155' northeast of Langrehs Read

Review of the subject plan dated F.
results in the following comments.

sruary 11, 1965

The plan indicates that the major access is by
Liberty Road, Liberty Road is presently ruaning above the
practical capacity of 950 vehic
traffic count made Mazch 16,

Sias ek Houe
which will be raached in the naar futura with morsal grawth
and prasently planned developnent.

The proposed site of 478 apartments can ba expected
to gonerate 3346 trips per day,
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IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYASLE TO BALTIMORE COUN Y, MARYLAND
MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIFTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4. MARYLAND
PLEASE RETURN, UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE,
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N FOR
RECLASSIFICATION AND
| SPECIAL EXCEPTIO™
nd DISTRICT

ONING: From -8 to R-A
i u-'l-‘n.-m: Ex-
for  Elevator Apart-

“HM!‘ o

LOCATION: Northeast s

of l‘ﬁﬂ.l‘- Drive 156 feet
of Langrehr :‘I’d.

Towson, Maryland.
The, Zoning Commiaaioner of

Daltimore County; by Rethi%,
ity of the Zomimg Act SAY'
Regulations of  Baltimore
Count. will bhold & publie |

w Zoniag: R-8 |
Progosed Zoning: R-A |
Potition for Special b
tion for an Elevator Apart-
ment Rullding.

All that puroel of lawi in the
| Second District of Baltimors

County

Boginuing for the same ot a
point on the northeast side of

Eulordale Drive, 80 foat wide,

as shown on & plat eatitiod
lat No. 1 of Eulerdals”

and recorded among the

Hecords of Baltimors Cousty

in Plat Book G.L.B, 72, pago

id point’ of beginning |

looated South 46 degrees 05

minutes 30 neconds

185.00 foor, mare or lews, as

mensured nlong aakd rueast

aside of Bulordale D

wentorn;
that parcel of

utes
fees, (5) North 08 degrees 21
minutes 50 onds  East
62.33 feet and () North 52

ving said
dogroes 4

oul
o
seconds Wost 28

®

Weat 210,72 feot 1o & pol

snid northeast side of Euler.

U theace binding
08

son,
By Ordor OF
Jo D
ommisaionet Of
ore. County

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

BALTIMORE COUNTY, Mp, APFil 1l .19 5.

THIS 1§ TO CERTIFY, That the annexsd advertisement was
published in THE TIMES. a weekly newspaper printed and pub-
lished in Baltimore County, Md. once in eachof 1%
sucessive woeks beloie the 19th
day of April 1065, the firat publication
appearing on Lse 11
1955

1st day of

‘THE TIMES,

7 St

38.

Cost of Advertisement, §'
ase Order AB2
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‘THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed
and published in Towson, Paltimore County, Md.. onee-im sseh
o1 s AREAUEIVU UK before the__ 1
day of Lo g 9£5. ., the figsl publication

appearing on the

THL JEFFERSONIAN,
g S

rtisement, $.
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% 29} PLAT TO ACCOMPANY PETITION FOR
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X - T N e 26 | VICINITY

f LA |7 | EULERDALE DRIVE & LANGREHR ROAD

i 20D ELECTION DISTRICT BALTIMORE COUNTY, MD
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